Sheetl

APT, BUILDING,C,IDATEINDESC,C,59

8

7
55
55
114
77
83
8
48
19
43
17
80
153
83

### LIGHT BULB IN HALL BURNT OUT

### CRACKS IN PATIO UNSIGHTLY

### INADEQUATE RAIN GUTTERS SEWER LINE PIPES UNCAPPED

### UNTRIMMED BUSHES

### INITIAL COMPLAINT LIST FROM INITIAL MOVE IN BUILDER RESPON
### PATIO FLOOR ACCUMULATES WATER IN THE RAIN FLOOR NEEDS TO
### WINDOW LEAKS

### REPLACE LIGHT BULB IN TOWER

### PATIO ROOF IS LEAKING

### PATIO IS MUSTY AND MILDY HAS BEEN THIS WAY FOR TWO YEARS N
### GENERAL MAINTENACE REQUIRED SOME BUILDER - SOME ASSOCIAT
### NAILS PROTRUDING FROM RAMPS AND RAILS

### RUBBER SWEEP ON UNIT DOOR WORN OUT

### REPLACE LAMPS IN THIRD FLOOR TOWER

### LAMPS BURNT OUT ON FIRST DECK IN TOWER
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DESCONT,C,59

SIBLE CHECK ON MAILBOX PROBLEM
REPLACED

ACTION HAS BEEN TAKEN BY THE BUILDER

ION

WFRDONEBY,C,20
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GERRY

DENNY GINSBURG
DENNY GINSBURG
IRV POLIN

OUR MAINTENANCE MAN
DENNY GINSBURG
DENNY GINSBURG
BERNIE GASES

IN WARRANTY
BUILDER
VARIOUS
VINCENT

UNIT OWNER
VINCENT
VINCENT

H#

###  2.00

### 10.00

###  5.20
6.00
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DATEFIESTIM,COST

5.00

5.20



DETAILS,M SCHEDLNAME,C,20

### GREENBLATT

### PEDICONE

### AGARD

### AGARD

### MERRIWEATHER

### SOKLOVE

### WARHOFTIG

### GREENBLATT
SEGAL
RUDOLPH
GASES

### FREEDMAN
RUBIN

### SANDLER

### WARHOFTIG

Sheetl

1676-3818
2 464-1582
3671-0135
4671-0135
5698-0836
6 676-4634
7673-2343
8676-3818
9698-1765
10 698-7045
11464-2424
12 934-7785
13677-1542
14677-0789
15673-2343

WOIPHONE,C, TYPE,C,15

GENERAL MAINTEN
GENERAL MAINTEN
OUTSIDE LIGHTIN
LANDSCAPING
ASSOCIATION NOT
GENERAL MAINTEN
WINDOW LEAKS
OUTSIDE LIGHTIN
ROOF REPAIRS
ASSOCIATION NOT
GENERAL MAINTEN
GENERAL MAINTEN
ASSOCIATION NOT
GENERAL MAINTEN
GENERAL MAINTEN
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